Achtkantmutter PVC 3/4"

Artikelnummer: 21-00-0913

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Ausfliihrung
Material

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1 (alphanumerisch)
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Big Dutchman

37,00 mm
34,00 mm
13,00 mm
0,008 kg

Gegenmutter
Achtkant
PVC

3/4"
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